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Ergebnisliste zur 22. Bayerischen Schnupfmeisterschaft am o6. Mai 1989

O~NOYWUN B W N

Hartmann
Stichlmayr
Miller
Kugler
Schmidt
Karl

. MuBack

Steger
Kugler
Stimpel
Markl
BGck

. Weinbauer

Knauer

. Mederle

Kick

Bader

Jeske

Gayr

Lechler
Assenbrunner
Amrehn
Strobl

. Meier
. Jocham

Karl

. RoBkopf

Pfeifer
Schmidt
Preschl
Trenz
Haninger
Weinbauer
Buffler
Ribnitzky
Plockl
Farber

Bierschneider
. Waidosch

Fischer
Winter

Roth

Ilg
Hinterholzer

. Werthmiller

Kreher
Karl

Appel
Sailer
Burlefinger
Vornehm
Bohm
Kornes
Huber
Stangl
Straka
Bolcsfoldy
Daurer

- Altbayerischer -

Emil
Josef
Anton
Heinrich
Hans
Hermann
Alois
Benedikt
Josef
Richard
Hermann
Konrad
Georg
Christian
Josef
Hans
Gerhard
Winfried
Martin
Lidwina
Jakob
Hans
Klaus
Franz
Anton
Herbert
Hans
Hubert
Alfred
Otto
Harry
Konrad
Anton
Regins
Gerhard
Jakob
Erich
Peter
Annemarie
Paul
Gerhard
Wilhelm
Martin
Herbert
Manfred
Michael
Uli
Josef
Alois
Mathias
Reinhard
Alfred
Franz
Werner
Johann
Horst
Rudolf
Johann

jun

Sulzemoos
Oberlauterbach
Minchen
Unterbuch
Egensbach

SC Peutenhausen
Dingisweiler
Oberlauterbach
Unterbuch

Bav Peutenhausen
SC Peutenhausen
Oberlauterbach
Oberlauterbach
SC Dettenhofen
Huisheim

SF Wernberg-Koblitz
Unterbuch
Schrobenhausen
Unterbuch
Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
SC Peutenhausen
SC Dettenhofen
Sulzemoos

SC Peutenhausen
Schrobenhausen
SC Peutenhausen
Huisheim
Unterbuch
Egensbach

SC Peutenhausen
Egensbach

Bav Peutenhausen
Oberlauterbach
Dinisweiler
Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
SB Lauterbach
Unterbuch
Schrobenhausen
Huisheim
Edelprise
Sulzemoos
Minchen

SC Dettenhofen
Sulzemoos
KneiBlschnupfer
Dingisweiler

Bav Peutenhausen
Schrobenhausen
Usseltal
Usseltal

Minchen

SB Dettenhofen
Dingisweiler
KneiBschnupfer
KneiBlschnupfer
Latsch

Egensbach
Sulzemoos

4,969
4,965
4,958
4,956
4,952
4,944
4,942
4,941
4,938
4,941
4,930
4,929
4,921
4,919
4,917
4,919
4,918
4,914
4,904
4,910
4,905
4,897
4,915
4,895
4,891
4,880

4,889
4,884
4,879
4,883
4,880
4,875
4,869
4,867
4,857
4,856
4,855
4,841
4,830
4,839
4,832
4,835
4,830
4,829
4,820
4,815
4,807
4,804
4,805
4,799
4,805
4,790
4,796
4,775
4,775
4,774
4,773
4,759

5,164
5,155
5,148
5,146
5,142
5,136
5,132
5,131
5,128
5,121
5,120
5,114
5,111
5,109
5,107
5,104
5,103
5,094
5,094
5,090
5,090
5,087
5,085
5,085
5,076
5,070
5,069
S . 069

2y

5,069
5,063
5,060
5,060
5,054
5,047
5,037
5,036
5,030
5,021
5,020
5,019
5,012
5,010
5,010
5,009
5,000
4,995
4,987
4,984
4,980
4,979
4,975
4,975
4,971
4,955
4,955
4,954
4,953
4,939



59,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64 .
65.
66.
67,
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83,
84 .
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90,
91.
92,
93,
94,
95,
96.
97.
98,
99,
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113,
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

Gartner
Steindl
Sollfrank
Seel
Schiffler
Knauer
Meier

Gayr
Fischhaber
Plockl
Meister
Stangl
Ferber
Hecht
Bichlmayer
Lechler
Wittmann
Dorfler
Kirsch
Schaupp
Stamminger
Petrich
Saller
Gottschall
Zausinger
Kargl
Gschrei
Pfeifer
Grath
Knauer
Demme 1
Finkenzeller
Stimpel
Bichler
Seemiiller
Kazimirski
Wenger
Goertz
Diefenbach
Winter
Burghardt
Vornehm
WeiB
Stadler
Frohlich
Kapfer
Czaya

Weifd
Brunner
Werner
Engl
Dorfler
WeiB

Klaws
Hormann
Kaferlein
Bichler
Geillersdorfer
Geillersdorfer
Hackl
Taschner

Toni
Robert
Franz
Gerhard
Jakob
Christian sen
Hans
Johann
Michael
Konrad
Richard
Helmut
Johann
Johann
Georg
Alfons
Hermann
Resi
Karl-Heinz
Klaus
Emil
Ulrich
Anton
Johann
Armin
Franz
Anton
Konrad
Manfred
Gerhard
Hans
Erwin
Richard
Johann
Hans
Friedrich
Xaver
Wolfgang
Peter
Markus
Helmut
Herbert
Martin
Fritz
Peter
Edmund
Karl-Heinz
Wolfgang
Rudi
Anneliese
Georg
Heinrich
Herbert
Kurt
Anton
Gerhard
Johanna
Peter
Eberhard
Josef
Gerhard

Brunnthal
KneiBlschnupfer
SF Wernberg-Koblitz
SB Dettenhofen
SB Lauterbach

SB Dettenhofen
Latsch

Usseltal
Silberprise

SB Lauterbach
Egensbach
Altbayerischer
Usseltal

SC Dettenhofen
Brunnthal
Altbayerischer
Bav Peutenhausen
Brunnthal
Yetl-Herren

SB Lauterbach
Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
Dingisweiler
Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
Silberprise
Huisheim

Minchen

SOB 81

Usseltal

SB Dettenhofen
SC Dettenhofen
Krottenminl

SOB 81

Bav Peutenhausen
Edelprise
Dechendorf

SF Wernberg-Koblitz
SB Lauterbach

SC Dettenhofen
KneiBlschnupfer
Altbayerischer
Altbayerischer
Minchen

Latsch
Krottenmiihl

SB Dettenhofen
Usseltal
Silberprise
Altbayerischer
KneiRlschnupfer
SF Wernberg-Koblitz
Wallersdort
Brunnthal

Latsch

Edelprise
Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
Dechendorf

SOB 81

Latsch

Latsch

SB Dettenhofen
Krottenmiihl

4,936
4,931
4,919
4,914
4,911
4,897
4,896
4,881
4,876
4,872
4,870
4,862
4,854
4,851
4,839
4,822
4,812
4,807
4,803
4,789
4,785
4,774
4,768
4,758
4,756
4,752
4,747
4,734
4,729
4,720
4,712
4,685
4,674
4,673
4,671
4,651
4,637
4,629
4,629
4,617
4,615
4,611
4,611
4,585
4,577
4,563
4,554
4,535
4,534
4,498
4,473
4,468
4,465
4,458
4,452
4,445
4,436
4,411
4,409
4,365
4,356



120.
121,
PP
123.
124.
125,
126.
127.
128,
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135
136.
137.
138,
139
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
195,
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
l164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172
173.

Steger
Maier
Kroll
Aregger
Kaltenecker
Reile
Werthmiiller
Loibl
Wenger
Gelluitzer
Sixt
Franzl
Schoderer
Bilek
Stuber
Schuster
Gollwitzer
Heinzinger
Moosburger
Kdaferlein
Goor
Briickmann
Fritsch
Huber

Sigl
Wohlfahrth
Holly

Karl
Hochhduser
Birgmeier
Hiarter
Rottenbacher
Burri
Griiten
Sixt
Frohlich
Sturm
Schwaier
Stocker
Hees

Renk
Kaferlein
Kurmann
Sedlmaier
Purr

Ehler
Werner
Aidan
Mayer
Gottschall
Layer
Bogler
Endres
Wolf

Hans
Martin
Ludwig
Maria
Peter
Klaus
Karl
Anton
Andreas
Willi
Richard
Franz
Hubert
Otto
Anton
Franz
Anneliese
Herbert
Richard
Leonhard
Klaus
Eva-Maria
Reinhard
Jakob
Helmut
Erwin
Georg
Michael
Otto
Peter
Theo
Klaus
Roman
Charly
Marianne
Anette
Heidi
Germania
Leonhard
Glinter
Manfred
Helmut
Alois
Adolf
Ute
Anita
Alfred
Nadine
Uwe
Kdthe
Kristin
Josef
Kaspar
Ernst

Dechendorf
Edelprise
Huisheim
Willisau
Krottenmiihl
Altbayerischer
Sulzemoos
Wallersdorf
SOB 81

SF Wernberg-Koblitz
Wallersdorf
SOB 81
Edelprise
Brunnthal
Altbayerischer
Silberprise

SF Wernberg-Koklitz
Altbayerischer
Egensbach
Dechendorf
Yetl-Herren
Yetl-Damen
Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
Schrobenhausen
Krottenmiihl

SB Lauterbach
Wallersdorf
Edelprise
Krottenmiihl
Altbayerischer
Yetl-Herren
Dechendorf
Willisau
Willisau
Wallersdorf
Yetl-Damen
Altbayerischer
Dingisweiler
SOB 81
Yetl-Herren
Brunnthal
Dechendorf
Willisau
Wallersdorf
Yetl-Damen
Yetl-Damen
Miinchen
Yetl-Damen
Silberprise
Silberprise
Yetl-Damen
Altbayerischer
Oberlauterbach
Schrobenhausen

4,171
4,153
4,144
4,118
4,116
4,124
4,093
4,086
4,076
4,045
4,012
3,974
3,944
3,945
3,923
3,899
3,882
3,861
3,854
3.837
3,821
3,694
3,693
3,673
3,658
3,654
3,635
3,581
3,556
3,514
3,533
3,607
3,489
3,485
3,459
3,347
3,353
3,253
3,255
3,186
3,023
2,919
2,810
2,782
2,715
2,668
2,461
2,464
2,426
2,397
2,169
2,164
1,909
1,151

4,341
4,328
4,314
4,288
4,286
4,284
4,258
4,256
4,266
4,225
4,182
4,134
4,124
4,114
4,093
4,074
4,052
4,031
4,024
4,002
3,991
3,864
3,864
3,838
3,828
3,819
3,800
3,751
3,726
3,694
3,693
3,677
3,659
3,645
3,629
3,527
3,523
3,418
3,415
3,361
3,183
3,089
2,975
2,947
2,875
2,853
2,631
2,624
2,601
2,567
2,324
2,324
2,079
1,311
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Mannschaftswertung

Oberlauterbach

. Unterbuch

SC Peutenhausen
Sulzemoos
Egensbach
Schrobenhausen
Dingisweiler

SC Dettenhofen

Bavaria Peutenhausen

. Huisheim

. Minchen

KneiRlschnupfer

. Usseltal

Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
Schnupfa-Briiada Lauterbach
Schnupfer-Buam Dettenhofen
SF Wernberg - Koblitz
Brunnthal

Latsch

. Altbayerischer

Edelprise

Silberprise

SOB 81 Schrobenhausen
Krottenmiihl

Dechendorf

. Wallersdorf

. Yetl - Herren

Napfschnupfer Willisau

. Yetl - Damen

20,511
20,471
20,429
20,270
20,224
20,175
20,145
20,057
19,980
19,952
19,885
19,841
19,694
19,680
19,608
19,515
19,172
19,050
18,926
18,916
18,478
18,262
18,114
17,944
17,459
16,711
15,848
14,567
13,119



